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1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966

. 1967
. 1968
. 1969
. 1970
. 1971
. 1972
. 1973
. 1974
. 1975
. 1976
1977
. 1978
. 1979
. 1980
. 1981
. 1982
. 1983
. 1984
. 1985
. 1986
. 1987
. 1988

Konrad Seitz
Walter Jungnickl
Konrad Seitz
Walter Jungnickl
Georg Bauer
Fritz Birkmann
Fritz Birkmann
Ernst Miiller

Leonhard Birkmann

Ernst Miiller
Ernst Miiller
Herbert Holecek
Hannes Sams
Ernst Miiller
Herbert Holecek
Hannes Sams
Ernst Miiller
Hannes Sams
Ernst Miiller
Manfred Dorn
Ernst Miiller
Manfred Dorn
Klaus Bauer
Klaus Bauer
Georg Seybold
Georg Seybold
Georg Seybold
Georg Seybold
Georg Seybold
Georg Seybold
Georg Seybold

Unsere Vereinsmeister

121 Ringe
131 Ringe
126 Ringe
129 Ringe
129 Ringe
125 Ringe
127 Ringe
128 Ringe
137 Ringe
138 Ringe
133 Ringe
136 Ringe
135 Ringe
264 Ringe
254 Ringe
276 Ringe
284 Ringe
375 Ringe
363 Ringe
357 Ringe
358 Ringe
371 Ringe
376 Ringe
375 Ringe
383 Ringe
378 Ringe
383 Ringe
377 Ringe
381 Ringe
386 Ringe
383 Ringe

15 Schuf3
15 Schuf3
15 Schuf3
15 Schuf3
15 Schuf3
15 Schuf3
15 Schuf3
15 Schuf3
15 Schuf3
15 Schuf3
15 Schuf3
15 Schuf3
15 Schuf3
30 Schuf3
30 Schuf3
30 Schuf3
30 Schuf3
40 Schuf
40 Schuf3
40 Schuf3
40 Schuf
40 Schuf
40 Schuf3
40 Schuf3
40 Schuf
40 Schuf
40 Schuf
40 Schuf3
40 Schuf3
40 Schuf
40 Schuf



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

Georg Seybold
Harald Niirnberger
Martin Rittger
Jorg Seitz
Martin Rittger
Martin Rittger
Jorg Seitz

Jorg Seitz

Jorg Seitz

Jorg Seitz

Jorg Seitz

Jorg Seitz
Martin Rittger
Jorg Seitz

Jorg Seitz

Albert Naumovic
Jorg Seitz

Jorg Seitz

Jorg Seitz

Jorg Seitz

Albert Naumovic

Jorg Seitz

374 Ringe
371 Ringe
385 Ringe
387 Ringe
389 Ringe
385 Ringe
382 Ringe
389 Ringe
388 Ringe
387 Ringe
394 Ringe
387 Ringe
388 Ringe
389 Ringe
388 Ringe
395 Ringe
393 Ringe
389 Ringe
393 Ringe
393 Ringe
389 Ringe
390 Ringe

40 Schuf
40 Schuf3
40 Schuf3
40 Schuf
40 Schuf
40 Schuf3
40 Schuf3
40 Schuf
40 Schuf
40 Schuf3
40 Schuf3
40 Schuf
40 Schuf
40 Schuf3
40 Schuf3
40 Schuf
40 Schuf
40 Schuf3
40 Schuf3
40 Schuf
40 Schuf
40 Schuf3



